THE DATASHEET OF
XRP7724ILB-F
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
XRP7724
World’s Lowest Power Consumption, Programmable Power Management System
Quad Channel Digital PWM/PFM Programmable Power Management System
The XRP7724 is a breakthrough Digital PWM/PFM quad output programmable

•	 Medical & Industrial Equipment
XRP7724 Typical Application
Ordering Information
Part Number Junction Temp Range Package Packing Quantity Default I2C Address
XRP7724ILB-F -40°C≤TJ≤+125°C TQFN-44 260/Tray 0x50
XRP7724ILBTR-F -40°C≤TJ≤+125°C TQFN-44 2.5K/Tape & Reel 0x50
XRP7724EVB-DEMO-2P-KIT XRP7724 Evaluation Board
Looking for pricing, stock, or lifecycle information?
Click below to explore more details on WIN SOURCE:
View XRP7724ILB-F on WIN SOURCE
Exar Corporation Information